
Line Qty.

1

2
 

3
 

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Grand Total:     

BID TABULATION

Atlantic Protection & 

Mineral Sources, Inc. Atlas & Associates, Inc. CCI Distribution Partners

Clean Harbors 

Environmental Service Romo Enterprises

Bid Open  

Date:  7/18/23
 Description:  Synthetic Oils & Lubricants  IFB No. 127142

Bid Solicitation     

Date: 6/20/23

$13,312.63 

Total Price

$2,570,741.20 $18,907.90 $333,184.56 $115,120.73 

Item Description

Award by Lot

Total Price Total Price

Valedez, LLC

Total Price

$356,347.39 

 

Total Price Total Price

 

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only; a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.
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